Page 1/10
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
Order code - - - /
Order example 902931/10 - 8 - 10 - 23 / 000
1 device in the ordered version
1 lambda/4-antenna, impedance 50 ohm, 868.4 MHz, Tmax. 125 °C or
1 lambda/4-antenna, impedance 50 ohm, 915 MHz, Tmax. 125 °C
1 operating manual B 902931.0
Item Part no.
Setup program on CD-ROM, multilinguala 00488887
Setup program incl. OnlineChart on CD-ROM, multilinguala 00549067
OnlineChart activation 00549188
Additional lambda/4-antenna, impedance 50 ohm, 868.4 MHz, Tmax. 125 °C 00503151
Additional lambda/4-antenna, impedance 50 ohm, 915 MHz, Tmax. 125 °C 00503152
Antenna holder for wall mounting with antipole for lambda/4-antenna 00482648
Lambda/4-antenna with waterproof line permanently connected, length 10 m, 868.4 MHz, Tmax. 125 °C 00523293
Lambda/4-antenna with waterproof line permanently connected, length 20 m, 868.4 MHz, Tmax. 125 °C 00523294
Antenna cable, length 3 m, impedance 50 ohm with preconfigured screw-type connection, Tmax. 85 °C 00482646
Antenna cable, length 5 m, impedance 50 ohm with preconfigured screw-type connection, Tmax. 85 °C 00490066
Antenna cable, length 10 m, impedance 50 ohm with preconfigured screw-type connection, Tmax. 85 °C 00490068
Antenna cable, length 10 m, impedance 50 ohm with preconfigured screw-type connection, Tmax. 125 °C 00511870
PC interface with USB/TTL converter, adapter (socket), and adapter (pins) 00456352
2014-10-21/00473257
Data sheet 902931 Page 10/10
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
E-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6733 Myers Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: 315-437-5866
1-800-554-5866
Fax: 315-437-5860
E-mail: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
JUMO Wtrans series
Stock versions
Plug-in power supply unit for interface converter (serial) 00365933
Interface converter I-7520A – RS232 to RS422/485 00376969
Interface card MOXA CP-132i – 2 × RS422/485 00397804
Plant visualization software JUMO SVS3000 (data sheet 700755) -
Paperless recorder JUMO LOGOSCREEN nt (data sheet 706581) -
a Configuration using a laptop/PC is only possible with an interface (PC interface with USB/TTL convertor or RS485) and one of the two setup programs.
Type Description Data sheet
JUMO Wtrans receiver Universal receiver for JUMO wireless measuring probes
(voltage supply AC 110 to 240 V or AC/DC 20 to 30 V)
902931
JUMO Wtrans T Transmitter
RTD temperature probe with wireless data transmission
(for universal receivers as of software version 01.01)
902930